
Department Division Contractor Contract Type Contract Address Contract Purpose Approved by Amount ($)

Development 
& 
Transportation

Transportation 
& Engineering

Concrete 
Express

2027 W Colfax 
Ave, Denver, CO 
80204

Roadway 
Construction W 
Quincy Ave (S Simms 
St to S Kipling Pkwy)

Board of County 
Commissioners $3,034,704.46

Administrative 
Services

Risk 
Management

Centric Actuarial 
Solutions

6800 College Blvd, 
Ste 245, Overland 
Park, KS 66211 Actuarial Study

Purchasing 
Director $6,500.00

Administrative 
Services

Information 
Technologies ISC Corp

8680 Concord 
Center Dr, 
Englewood, CO 
80112 Consulting Services

Purchasing 
Director $29,000.00

Jefferson 
County District 
Attorney's 
Office

Jefferson 
County District 
Attorney's 
Office Twinstar Inc

8703 Yates Dr, Ste 
115, Westminster, 
CO 80031

Consulting Services, 
Training & Support

Other Elected 
Officials $49,875.00

Jefferson 
County 
Sheriffs Office

Jefferson 
County 
Sheriffs Office Ductworks Inc

5535 W 56th Ave, 
Ste 100, Arvada, 
CO 80002

Inmate Cell Duct 
Cleaning

Jefferson 
County Sheriffs 

Office $85,520.00

Human 
Services

Community 
Development

City of 
Edgewater

2nd 
Amendment - 
Community 
Development 
Block Grant 
Funds (CDBG)

Pave 14 Blocks of 
Alley Ways 
throughout the City, 
Protecting the Storm 
Water System 
Against 
Contamination

Human Services 
Department $334,524.00

Jefferson County Contracts 03/16/2012 through 04/15/2012

Page 1 of 3



Department Division Contractor Contract Type Contract Address Contract Purpose Approved by Amount ($)

Jefferson County Contracts 03/16/2012 through 04/15/2012

Human 
Services

Community 
Assistance

Colorado 
Seminary dba 
The University 
of Denver, 
Butler Institute 
for Families at 
the Graduate 
School of Social 
Work

1st Amendment 
- Federal Funds

Data Collection & 
Evaluation

Human Services 
Department $11,001.80

Human 
Services

Children, 
Youth & 
Families

Expressions 
Counseling & 
Consultation 
PLLC CORE Services

Outpatient Therapy 
Services

Human Services 
Department $20,000.00

Human 
Services

Children, 
Youth & 
Families

Kreutzer-Lay 
BSW MPA, Lisa CORE Services

Supervised Visitation 
Services

Human Services 
Department $50,000.00

Human 
Services

Children, 
Youth & 
Families

Long PSYD, 
Peter F CORE Services Individual Therapy

Human Services 
Department $25,000.00

Human 
Services

Children, 
Youth & 
Families

Professional 
Testing 
Services LLC

Child Welfare 
Block

Substance Abuse 
Monitoring Services

Human Services 
Department $100,000.00

Human 
Services Head Start

The Center for 
Safe Schools & 
Communities

Head Start 
Federal Grant

Assistance to Head 
Start Families with 
Implementation of 
Developmentally 
Appropriate Parenting 
Techniques

Human Services 
Department $11,000.00

Human 
Services

Children, 
Youth & 
Families

Traci L Johnson 
MA LPC Inc CORE Services

Outpatient Therapy 
Services

Human Services 
Department $20,000.00

Page 2 of 3



Department Division Contractor Contract Type Contract Address Contract Purpose Approved by Amount ($)

Jefferson County Contracts 03/16/2012 through 04/15/2012

Human 
Services

Community 
Assistance

W III, Inc dba 
Glen Ayr Health 
Center Inc

General 
Assistance

Emergency 
Placement for At-Risk 
Adults

Human Services 
Department $3,000.00

Page 3 of 3


	Sheet1

